Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Rey, More Than A Scavenger Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 9
3x Clone Deserter [SHD] 2x Timely Intervention [SHD]
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 3x Resupply [TWI]
3x Kuiil [SHD] 2x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
3x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD] 2x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

3X
3X
1x
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
2X

Yoda [SOR]

Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Tech [SHD]

Kanan Jarrus [SOR]
Modded Cohort [SHD]
The Marauder [SHD]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Home One [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

3x Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]
3x Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x Restored ARC-170 [SOR]

3x Regional Governor [SOR]

2x Evidence of the Crime [SHD]
3x Rival's Fall [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/yhaaQIGWy
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




